University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (18 Sep, 2025)
For Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Rak Ghulam,
Bhakkar

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Rak Ghulam, Bhakkar for the
Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at
any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.40,310 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/lad25/
ID : Enter your CNIC.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. Candidates are required to bring his/her original documents (Result Card, ID Card/B-
Form, Domicile) at his/her concerned Centers on 08-10-2025 for verification.

5. The last date for submission of fee is 24-09-2025 (Wednesday).

6. Next merit list will be displayed on 26-09-2025(Friday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name (]e]:] Matric
Percent

1 MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN ARIF HUSSAIN 1835 9/6/2005 81.5454
2 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUHAMMAD SULTAN 892 6/9/2008 57.0833
3 TALHA AKBAR GHULAM AKBAR 1439 1/12/2008 56.9166
4 FAHAD HABIB ULLAH HABIB ULLAH 755 2/10/2011 56.75
5 HAFIZ ABRAR HASSAN MUHAMMAD HASSAN 96 11/5/2003 56.5454
6 MUHAMMAD SANWAL KALEEMULLAH 1414 8/8/2025 56.5
7 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB HASSAN MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 1547 1/16/2009 55.5833
8 ABDUL AHAD ATTA UR RAHMAN 53 8/9/2006 55
MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN
9 SARFRAZ MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ 1313 9/21/2008 54.6666
10 MUHAMMAD YOUNIS EHSAN ULLAH 319 5/22/2007 54.3636
11 ABDUL MANAN MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA 196 5/9/2009 54.3333
12 TAIMOOR AHMAD BASHEER AHMAD 1090 9/13/2009 54.0833
13 RANA UBAID UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 218 2/18/2008 53.909



14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

SHAHZAD AHMAD
SHAUKAT TALHA HAYAT

MUHAMMAD HASSAN AMIR

KHAN

MUHAMMAD WASEEM
SHOAIB AHMAD KHAN
SHAMS UD DIN
AHMAD GUL
MUHAMMAD SABIR
ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AMJAD
MALIK KHIZAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN

UMAR DIN

AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
GHULAM FAREED
SUBTAIN

HASSAN IQBAL

AMIRHAMZA4984@GMAIL.COM MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD UBAIRIKHLAQ

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
ABDUL HASEEB

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ZIA

YASIR KHALID
AALIAN MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD IKHLAQ
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN
GHULAM YASEEN
MUHAMMAD ZIA UL HAQ
KHALID MASEH
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

267
342

1376

627
1563
1686
412
1591
996
457
573
553
1285
538
525
1443
427

5/5/2004 53.8181
3/16/2002 53.5454

2/8/2007 53.4166

4/14/2008 53.25
2/1/1995 53.0476
6/11/2006 52.9166
10/18/2007 52.1666
8/20/2006 51.9166
12/13/2006 51.5454
2/15/2007 51
4/1/2001 50.6363
6/26/2003 50.5454
2/20/2006 50.5
12/25/2007 50.1666
11/29/2004 49.7272
11/21/2006 48.9166
2/29/2008 48.8333

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



