

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (18 Sep, 2025) For Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Rak Ghulam, Bhakkar

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant Diploma at Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Rak Ghulam, Bhakkar for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of **Rs.40,310 as Non Boarder Fee** from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/lad25/

ID: Enter your CNIC.

Enter Password: lad1234

Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at specified place in online Admission Portal.
- 4. Candidates are required to bring his/her original documents (Result Card, ID Card/B-Form, Domicile) at his/her concerned Centers on 08-10-2025 for verification.
- 5. The last date for submission of fee is **24-09-2025 (Wednesday).**
- 6. Next merit list will be displayed on 26-09-2025(Friday) (if required).

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Matric Percent
1	MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN	ARIF HUSSAIN	1835	9/6/2005	81.5454
2	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	MUHAMMAD SULTAN	892	6/9/2008	57.0833
3	TALHA AKBAR	GHULAM AKBAR	1439	1/12/2008	56.9166
4	FAHAD HABIB ULLAH	HABIB ULLAH	755	2/10/2011	56.75
5	HAFIZ ABRAR HASSAN	MUHAMMAD HASSAN	96	11/5/2003	56.5454
6	MUHAMMAD SANWAL	KALEEMULLAH	1414	8/8/2025	56.5
7	MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB HASSAN	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	1547	1/16/2009	55.5833
8	ABDUL AHAD	ATTA UR RAHMAN	53	8/9/2006	55
9	MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN SARFRAZ	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ	1313	9/21/2008	54.6666
10	MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	EHSAN ULLAH	319	5/22/2007	54.3636
11	ABDUL MANAN	MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA	196	5/9/2009	54.3333
12	TAIMOOR AHMAD	BASHEER AHMAD	1090	9/13/2009	54.0833
13	RANA UBAID UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	218	2/18/2008	53.909

14	SHAHZAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD AMJAD	267	5/5/2004	53.8181
15	SHAUKAT TALHA HAYAT	MALIK KHIZAR HAYAT	342	3/16/2002	53.5454
16	MUHAMMAD HASSAN AMIR KHAN	MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN	1376	2/8/2007	53.4166
17	MUHAMMAD WASEEM	UMAR DIN	627	4/14/2008	53.25
18	SHOAIB AHMAD KHAN	AHMAD KHAN	1563	2/1/1995	53.0476
19	SHAMS UD DIN	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	1686	6/11/2006	52.9166
20	AHMAD GUL	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	412	10/18/2007	52.1666
21	MUHAMMAD SABIR	GHULAM FAREED	1591	8/20/2006	51.9166
22	ABDULLAH	SUBTAIN	996	12/13/2006	51.5454
23	MUHAMMAD ALI	HASSAN IQBAL	457	2/15/2007	51
24	AMIRHAMZA4984@GMAIL.COM	I MUSHTAQ AHMAD	573	4/1/2001	50.6363
25	MUHAMMAD UBAIRIKHLAQ	MUHAMMAD IKHLAQ	553	6/26/2003	50.5454
26	MUHAMMAD ZAMAN	MUHAMMAD LUQMAN	1285	2/20/2006	50.5
27	ABDUL HASEEB	GHULAM YASEEN	538	12/25/2007	50.1666
28	MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ZIA	MUHAMMAD ZIA UL HAQ	525	11/29/2004	49.7272
29	YASIR KHALID	KHALID MASEH	1443	11/21/2006	48.9166
30	AALIAN MUMTAZ	MUMTAZ HUSSAIN	427	2/29/2008	48.8333

**Convener LAD Admission Committee**